
 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 19th June 2018 

Dear Parents/Carers, 

Please find below key dates of upcoming school/Year Six events for your diaries: 

• Wednesday 20th June: Key Stage Two Sports Day 

9:15am: Sports Day begins on main playground and field 

10:15am: Break 

10:45am – 12:00pm: Sports Day continues 

1:30pm – 3:00pm: Races on new playing field 

 

• Friday 22nd June – Monday 25th June: Isle of Wight residential school trip 

• Thursday 28th June: Year Six ‘book share’ in classrooms after school 

• Friday 29th June: Canada Day at Shorncliffe Barracks (House and Games Captains only – see 

attached letter if your child is either a House or Games Captain) 

• Friday 29th June: Camp Night 

• Friday 6th July: Tag Day 

• Saturday 7th July: Summer Sizzle 

• Thursday 12th July @ 5:30pm: Year Six Leavers’ Meal and Disco (see attached letter) 

• Friday 13th July: School Reports & SATs Results sent home  

• Saturday 14th July: Year Six parent, pupil and staff party @ Saga 

• Monday 16th July @ 6pm: Year Six performance of ‘Pirates of the Curry Bean’ 

• Tuesday 17th July @ 5pm: Year Six performance of ‘Pirates of the Curry Bean’ 

• Friday 20th July @ 9:00am: Leavers’ Assembly (see attached letter) 

• Friday 20th July @ 1:30pm – 3:30pm: Year Six Laser Tag 

• Friday 20th July @ 4:00pm – 5:00pm: Year Six vs. Staff rounders match on school field 

(spectators welcome) followed by BBQ      

Please find attached letters detailing specific events that require your permission.  

 

Yours sincerely, 

 

The Year Six Team 


